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Agency Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State ZIP Expiration 
Date 

Contact 
Person 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 15 Columbia Circle  Albany NY 12203 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 300 Corporate Parkway  Amherst NY 14226 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 2525 C Street  Anchorage AK 99503 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 4300 Centreway Place  Arlington TX 76018 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 2000 RiverEdge Pkwy. Suite 300 Atlanta GA 30328 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 9606 N. Mopac Expy.  Austin TX 78759 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 1015A Club Avenue  Bethlehem PA 18018 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1425 Union Meeting Road, U23S  Blue Bell PA 19422 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 116 Huntington Avenue  Boston MA 02116 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 77 S. Bedford Street  Burlington MA 01803 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1175 E Main St  Carbondale IL 62901 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 5000 Centergreen Way  Cary NC 27513 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 14155 Newbrook Drive  Chantilly VA 20151 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 500 Virginia Street  Charleston WV 25301 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 630 Peter Jefferson Parkway  Charlottesville VA 22911 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 333 W. Wacker Drive Suite 2100 Chicago IL 60606 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1500 Wynkoop Street  Denver CO 80202 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 4582 S. Ulster Street  Denver CO 80237 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 3200 Highland Avenue  Downers Grove TX 78229 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1333/1385 East Shaw Ave  Fresno CA 93726 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 3721 Tecport Drive  Harrisburg PA 17111 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 151 Farmington Avenue  Hartford CT 06156 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 4050 Piedmont Parkway  High Point NC 27265 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 14955 Heathrow Forest  Houston TX 77032 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 9000 Southside Blvd Bldg 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 2400 Veteran Memorial Blvd. Suite 200 Kenner LA 70062 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 17F, The Link, Jose Maria Del 
Mar Street 

Cebu IT Park, Apas Lahug, Cebu City PHIL 6000 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1044 East Bury Drive  Lansing MI 48917 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1140 Town Center Drive Suite 190 Las Vegas NV 89144 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 509 Progress Drive  Linthicum MD 21090 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 515 South Flower Street  Los Angeles CA 90071 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 9900 Corporate Campus Drive Suite 1000 Louisville KY 40223 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 2010 Corporate Ridge Road Suite 300 McLean VA 22102 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 2222 Ewing Road  Moon Township PA 15108 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 7400 West Campus Road  New Albany OH 43054 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 101 Park Avenue  New York NY 10178 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 11819 Miami Street  Omaha NE 68164 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 9401 Indian Creek Parkway  Overland Park KS 66210 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 9 Entin Road Suite 203 Parsippany NJ 07054 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 4500 E. Cotton Center Blvd.  Phoenix AZ 85040 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 4500 East Cotton Center 
Boulevard 

Building 1 Phoenix AZ 85040 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1405 Xenium Lane North  Plymouth MN 55441 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 191 Marginal Road  Portland ME 04101 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 3 Independence Way  Princeton NJ 08540 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 9881 Mayland Dricve  Richmond VA 23233 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 3900 Rogers Road  San Antonio TX 78251 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 10260 Meanley Drive  San Diego CA 92131 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 10150 South Centennial Parkway Suite 450 Sandy UT 84070 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Health Management, LLC 600 University Street  Seattle WA 98101 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 1285 Fern Ridge Parkway  St Louis MO 63141 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC Woodland Corporate Blvd  Tampa FL 33614 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Health Management, LLC 21215 Burbank Blvd Sixth Floor Woodland CA 91357 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 22nd Floor Axis Bldg Northgate, Filinvest Alabang, Muntinlupa PHIL  06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 300 Corporate Parkway  Amherst NY 14226 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 2525 C Street  Anchorage AK 99503 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 4300 Centreway Place  Arlington TX 76018 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 2000 RiverEdge Pkwy. Suite 300 Atlanta GA 30328 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 9606 N. Mopac Expy.  Austin TX 78759 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1015A Club Avenue  Bethlehem PA 19422 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1625 Union Meeting Road, U23S  Blue Bell PA 19422 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 116 Huntington Avenue  Boston MA 02116 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 77 S. Bedford Street  Burlington MA 01803 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1175 E Main St  Carbondale IL 62901 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 5000 Centergreen Way  Cary NC 27513 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1255 Spectrum Boulevard  Chandler AZ 85286 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 14155 Newbrook Drive  Chantilly VA 20151 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 630 Peter Jefferson Parkway  Charlottesville VA 22911 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 333 W Wacker Drive Suite 2100 Chicago IL 60606 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 4582 S. Ulster Street  Denver CO 80237 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 3200 Highland Avenue  Downers Grove IL 78229 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 500 Virginia Street  East Charleston WV 25301 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1333/1385 East Shaw Ave  Fresno CA 93726 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 3721 Tecport Drive  Harrisburg PA 17111 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 151 Farmington Avenue  Hartford CT 06156 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 4050 Piedmont Parkway  High Point NC 27265 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 14955 Heathrow Forest  Houston TX 77032 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 9000 Southside Blvd Bldg 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 2400 Veteran Memorial Blvd. Suite 200 Kenner LA 40223 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 



Alabama Department of Public Health 
Active Non-URAC Agencies 

5/16/2024 

 
Page 14 of 41 

Agency Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State ZIP Expiration 
Date 

Contact 
Person 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 17F, The Link, Jose Maria Del 
Mar Street 

Cebu IT Park, Apas Lahug, Cebu City PHIL 6000 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1044 Eastbury Drive  Lansing MI 48917 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1140 Town Center Drive Suite 190 Las Vegas NV 89144 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 515 South Flower Street  Los Angeles CA 90071 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 9900 Corporate Campus Drive Suite 1000 Louisville KY 40223 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 2222 Ewing Road  Moon Township PA 15108 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 2222 Ewing Road  Moon Township PA 15108 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 7400 West Campus Road  New Albany OH 43054 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 101 Park Avenue  New York NY 10178 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 11819 Miami Street  Omaha NE 68164 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 9401 Indian Creek Parkway  Overland Park KS 66210 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 9 Entin Road Suite 203 Parsippany NJ 07054 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 4500 East Cotton Center 
Boulevard 

Building 1 Phoenix AZ 85040 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 261 N University  Plantation FL 33324 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1405 Xenium Lane North  Plymouth MN 55441 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 191 Marginal Road  Portland ME 04101 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 3 Independence Way  Princeton NJ 08540 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 9881 Mayland Drive  Richmond VA 23233 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 3900 Rogers Road  San Antonio TX 78251 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 10260 Meanley Drive  San Diego CA 92131 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 10150 South Centennial Parkway Suite 450 Sandy UT 84070 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 600 University Street  Seattle WA 98101 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 1285 Fern Ridge Parkway  St Louis MO 63141 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 4630 Woodland Corporate Blvd.  Tampa FL 33614 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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Aetna Life Insurance Company 10th Floor Zeta Tower Bridgetowne, C-5 
Road 

Ugong Norte, Quezon 
City 

PHIL  06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Aetna Life Insurance Company 21215 Burbank Blvd Sixth Floor Woodland Hills CA 91357 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

AmeriBen (IEC Group) 2888 W. Excursion Lane  Meridian ID 83642 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

American Dental Examiners, Inc. 2093  Philadelphia Pike # 9194 Claymont DE 19703 06/30/2024 Josh Steinberger 

AmeriHealth Administrators, Inc 1900 Market Street Ste. 500 Philadelphia PA 19103 06/30/2024 D'Andra Lewis 

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp 5900  O Street  Lincoln NE 68510 06/30/2025 Angie Ruhl 
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Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

11 Corporate Woods Blvd.  Albany NY 12211 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

233 S. Wacker Drive Suite 3700 Chicago IL 60606 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

Oakley Station 3075 Vandercar 
Way 

 Cincinatti OH 45209 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

700 Broadway  Denver CO 80273 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

13550 Triton Park Boulevard  Louisville KY 40223 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

6087 Technology Parkway  Midland GA 31820 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 
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Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

2 Gannett Drive  South Portland ME 04106 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

2121 North California Street  Walnut Creek CA 94596 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Anthem UM Services, Inc. (AUMSI UM 
Services, Inc.) 

21215 Burbank Blvd.  Wood Hills CA 91367 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Archimedes, LLC 278 Franklin Road Ste. 245 Brentwood TN 37027 06/30/2024 Rachel Linsin 

Archimedes, LLC 514 Earth City Plaza Ste. 351 Earth City MO 63045 06/30/2024 Rachel Linsin 

Associated Care Ventures, Inc. 3008 7th Avenue S.  Birmingham AL 35233 06/30/2024 Koby Mitchell 
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AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 300 Brickstone Square  Andover MA 01810 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 740 W. Peachtree Street NW  Atlanta GA 30326 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 220 Virginia Avenue  Indianapolis IN 46204 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 3634 S. Maryland Parkway  Las Vegas NV 89169 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 9133 West Russell Road  Las Vegas NV 89148 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 1155 Elm Street Suite 200 Manchester NH 03101 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 
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AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 4361 Irwin Simpson Road  Mason OH 45040 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 85 Crystal Run Road  Middletown NY 10940 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 2015 Staples Mills Road  Richmond VA 23230 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 602 S. Jefferson Street  Roanoke VA 24011 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 1831 Chestnut Street  St. Louis MO 63103 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 1300 Amerigroup Way  Virginia Beach VA 23464 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 
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AUMSI UM Services, Inc. 108 Leigus Road  Wallingford CT 06492 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

AUMSI UM Services, Inc. N17 W24340 Riverwood Drive  Waukesha WI 53188 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Behavioral Health Systems 2 Metroplex Drive Suite 500 Birmingham AL 35209 06/30/2024 April Whatley 

Benecard Services, Inc. 26501 S. Tamiami Trail  Bonita Springs FL 34134 06/30/2024 Maria Minelli 

Benecard Services, Inc. 3131 Princeton Pike Bldg 2B, Ste. 130 Lawrenceville NJ 08648 06/30/2024 Maria Minelli 

Benecard Services, Inc. 5040 Ritter Road  Mechanicsburg PA 17055 06/30/2024 Maria Minelli 
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BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee 1 Cameron Hill Circle  Chattanooga TN 37402 06/30/2024 Renee Tuders 

Carelon Behavioral Health ,Inc 500 Unicorn Park Suite 103 Woburn MA 01801 06/30/2024 Karen 
Wartenberg 

Carelon Behavioral Health, Inc. 15 Plaza Drive  Latham NY 12110 06/30/2024 Shavon Green 

Carelon Global Solutions India LLP Bagmane Solarium City, Xenon 
South Tower 

Plot Number 39 & 40 Doddanakkundi, 
Bengaluru 

India 560037 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Carelon Global Solutions India LLP 6th and 7th Floor, Tower-2B Candor Techspace, 
Sector 21 

Dundahera, Gurgaon, 
Haryana 

India 122001 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Carelon Global Solutions India LLP Manyata Embassy Business 
Park, Floors 6-10 

Block Banyan (L1) 
Outer Ring Road 

Nagawara, Bengaluru, 
Karnataka 

India 560045 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 
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Carelon Global Solutions India LLP Phoenix Advance Business Hub, 
IT/ITES/SEZ, Building, Floors 
9,10,11,&12 

Survey No. 30(P) & 
34 (P) & 35(P) &38(P) 
Gachibowli Village, 
Serilingampally 
Mandal 

Ranga Reddy District, 
Telangana 

India 500 081 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Carelon Glodal Solutions Philippines, Inc. 
(Legato Health Technologies) 

One Fintech Place 1 Megaworld Blvd. Iliolo 
Business Park 

Mandurriao, Iloilo City PHIL 5000 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Carelon Glodal Solutions Philippines, Inc. 
(Legato Health Technologies) 

GLAS Building, Opal Road, cor. 
Topaz and Ruby Road Ortigas 
Center 

San Antonio, Pasig 
City 

Metro Manila PHIL 1605 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Carelon Glodal Solutions Philippines, Inc. 
(Legato Health Technologies) 

28th and 29th floors, Global 
Alliance Tower 36th Street, cor. 
11th Avenue 

Uptown Bonifacio 
Global City, Fort 
Bonifactio 

Taguig City PHIL 1634 06/30/2024 Yvette Redmond 

Case Management Specialist, Inc. 5530 South Industrial Drive Suite 6 Hartland WI 53029 06/30/2025 Cory Schneider 

Cenpatico Behavioral Health LLCC 7700 Forsyth Blvd.  St. Louis MO 63105 06/30/2024 Michael 
Etheredge 
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Centene Pharmacy Services, Inc. 770 Forsyth Blvd  Clayton Mo 63105 06/30/2024 Joseph Israel 

Cigna Dental Health 1571 Sawgrass Corporate 
Parkway 

Suite 300 Sunrise FL 33323 06/30/2024 Vallorie Miller 

Communitas, Inc. 8500 Freeport Parkway Suite 400 Irving TX 75063 06/30/2025 Christine Gatlin 

Cotiviti Inc. 10701 S River Front Parkway  South Jordan UT 84095 06/30/2024 Shea Boone 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 22nd Floor Axis Bldg Northgate, Filinvest Alabang, Muntinlupa PHIL  06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 15 Columbia Circle  Albany NY 12203 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions, LLC 300 Corporate Parkway  Amherst NY 14226 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 2525 C Street  Anchorage AK 99503 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 4300 Centreway Place  Arlington TX 76018 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 2000 RiverEdge Pkwy. Suite 300 Atlanta GA 30328 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 9606 N. Mopac Expy.  Austin TX 78759 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1015A Club Avenue  Bethlehem PA 18018 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1425 Union Meeting Road, U23S  Blue Bell PA 19422 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC Huntington Avenue  Boston MA 02116 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 77 S. Bedford Street  Burlington MA 01803 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1175 E. Main Street  Carbondale IL 62901 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 630 Peter Jefferson Parkway  Charlottesville VA 23233 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 333 West Wacker Drive Ste. 2100 Chicago IL 60606 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1500 Wynkoop Street  Denver CO 80202 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 4582 S. Ulster Street Suite 900 Denver CO 80237 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 3200 Highland Avenue  Downers Grove IL 60515 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1333/1385 East Shaw Ave  Fresno CA 93726 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 3721 Tecport Drive  Harrisburg PA 17111 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 151 Farmington Avenue  Hartford CT 06156 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 



Alabama Department of Public Health 
Active Non-URAC Agencies 

5/16/2024 

 
Page 30 of 41 

Agency Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State ZIP Expiration 
Date 

Contact 
Person 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 4050 Piedmont Parkway  High Point NC 27265 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 14955 Heathrow Forest  Houston TX 77032 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 9000 Southside Blvd. Bldg. 100 Jacksonville FL 32256 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 2400 Veteran Memorial Blvd. Suite 200 Kenner LA 70062 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 17F, The Link, Jose Maria Del 
Mar Street 

Cebu IT Park, Apas Lahug, Cebu City PHIL 6000 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1044 Eastbury Drive  Lansing MI 48917 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1140 Town Center Drive Suite 190 Las Vegas NV 89144 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 509 Progress Drive  Linthicum MD 21090 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 515 South Flower Street  Los Angeles CA 90071 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 9900 Corporate Campus Drive Suite 1000 Louisville KY 40223 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 2010 Corporate Ridge Road Suite 300 McLean VA 22102 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 2222 Ewing Road  Moon Township PA 17111 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions, LLC 7400 West Campus Road  New Albany OH 43054 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 101 Park Avenue  New York NY 10178 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 11819 Miami Street  Omaha NE 68164 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 9401 Indian Creek Parkway  Overland Park KS 66210 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 9 Entin Road Ste. 203 Parsippany NJ 07054 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 4500 E. Cotton Center Blvd.  Phoenix AZ 85040 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1405 Xenium Lane North  Plymouth MN 55441 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 194 Marginal Road  Portland ME 04101 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 3 Independence Way  Princeton NJ 08540 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 9881 Mayland Drive  Richmond VA 23233 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 3900 Rogers Road  San Antonio TX 78251 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 10260 Meanley Drive  San Diego CA 92131 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions, LLC 10150 South Centennial Parkway  Sandy UT 84070 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 600 University Street  Seattle WA 98101 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 1285 Fern Ridge Parkway  St. Louis MO 63141 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 4630 Woodland Corporate Blvd.  Tampa FL 33614 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 10th Floor Zeta Tower Bridgetowne, C-5 
Road 

Ugong Norte, Quezon 
City 

PHIL  06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Solutions, LLC 21215 Burbank Blvd. Sixth Floor Woodland Hills CA 91367 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 
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CVS Health Solutions,LLC 261 N University  Plantation Fl 33324 06/30/2024 Christine Deote 

CVS Health Soulutions, LLC 1140 Town Center Drive Suite 190 Las Vegas NV 89144 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

CVS Health Soutions, LLC 500 Virginia Street  East Charleston WV 25301 06/30/2024 Christine Deotte 

Dental Benefits Providers, Inc. 10175 Little Patuxent Pkwy 5th Floor Columbia MD 21044 06/30/2025 Demetrice Smith 

Devoted Health Services, Inc 221 Crescent Street Suite 202 Waltham MA 02453 06/30/2025 Rebecca 
Hartshorn 

Ediphy Advisors LLC 1500 Urban Center Drive Suite 325 Vestavia Hills AL 35242 06/30/2025 Pam Van 
Englenhoven/ 
Nanci Dutton 



Alabama Department of Public Health 
Active Non-URAC Agencies 

5/16/2024 

 
Page 36 of 41 

Agency Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State ZIP Expiration 
Date 

Contact 
Person 

Envolve Dental, Inc 8715 Henderson Road  Tampa FL 33634 06/30/2024 Jennifer Jared 

Evernorth Behavioral Health, Inc 6625 W. 78th Street Suite 100 Bloomington MN 55439 06/30/2024 Vallorie Miller 

Evernorth Behavioral Health, Inc 400 North Brand Blvd  Glendale CA 91203 06/30/2024 Vallorie Miller 

Evernorth Behavioral Health, Inc 1447 York Road Suite 700 Lutherville MD 21093 06/30/2024 Vallorie Miller 

Evernorth Behavioral Health, Inc 1640 Dallas Parkway  Plano TX 75093 06/30/2024 Vallorie Miller 

Evolent Specialty Services, Inc 915 W. Imperial Highway Suite 200 Brea CA 92821 06/30/2024 Alisa Bloom 
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HealthSmart Care Management 
Solutions,  L.P. 

222 W. Las Colinas Blvd Suite 500 Irving TX 75039 06/30/2024 Mariela Arias 

HSI Medical Management 2001 South Andrews Ave  Fort lauderdale FL 33316 06/30/2024 Katie Whitten 

Informed Medical Decisions, Inc 111 2nd Avenue NE Suite 700 St. Petersburg FL 33701-3441 06/30/2025 Christina Hurst 

Insight Service Group (ISG) 55 Ferncroft Road Suite 300 Danvers MA 01923 06/30/2024 Lorrie Wilson 

Lifetime Benefit Solutions, Inc 333 Butternut Drive  Syracuse NY 13214 06/30/2024 Angela Shire 

Lucent Health Care Management 424 Church Street Suite 2300 Nashville TN 37219 06/30/2024 Heather Davito 
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MCN 14499 N. Dale Mabry Hwy. Ste. 230-S Tampa FL 33618 06/30/2024 Logan Randall 

National Cooperative Rx 2418 Crossroads Drive Suite 2600 Madison WI 53718 06/30/2024 Bianca Gerambio 

National Programmatic  Utilization 
Alliance LLC 

1359 Broadway 2nd floor New York NY 10018 06/30/2024 Jennifer Osborn 

OrthoNet, LLC 11000 Optum Circle  Eden Prairie MN 55344 06/30/2025 Maribeth Boyum 

OptumHealth Care Solutions, LLC 11000 Optum Circle  Eden Prairie MN 55344 06/30/2025 Maribeth Boyum 

OptumHealth Care Solutions, LLC 3131 Camino Del Rio North Suite 700 San Diego CA 92108 06/30/2025 Maribeth Boyum 
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Radiant Services, LLC 500 W. Madison 20th Floor Chicago IL 60661 06/30/2024 Alison Sagami 

Radiant Services, LLC Gateway Tower 2 Gateway 
Tower 

Cor. Gen. Roxas Ave. 
General Aguinaldo 
Ave. 

Cubao, Quezon City PHIL 810 06/30/2024 Alison Sagami 

Radiant Services, LLC Pritech Park SEZ Block &A & B 
Outer Ring Road 

 Karnataka, Bangalore India 560103 06/30/2024 Alison Sagami 

Radiant Services, LLC Uptown Place, Tower 3 9 East & 11th Drive Metro Manila PHIL 1634 06/30/2024 Alison Sagami 

RxResults, LLC 17300 Chenal Parkway Suite 340 Little Rock AR 72223 06/30/2025 Andra Kaufman 

Slate RX,LLC 9060 W. Cheyenne Avenue  Las Vegas NV 89129 06/30/2024 Jennilyn Nevins 
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TurningPoint Healthcare Solutions 1000 Primera Blvd. Suite 3160 Lake Mary FL 32746 06/30/2024 Keathy Reardon 

United Concordia Companies, Inc. 1800 Center Street Suite 2B Camp Hill PA 17011-1702 06/30/2024 Ben Schaefer 

United HealthCare Services, Inc 9900 Bren Road East  Minnetonkka MN 55343 06/30/2025 Allison Kulas 

United HealthCare Services, Inc 1311 W. President George Bush 
Freeway 

Granite 190 Center Richardson TX 75080 06/30/2025 Allison Kulas 

Viva Health Administration, LLC 417 20th Street North Suite 1100 Birmingham AL 35203 06/30/2024 Libba Yates 
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